
Результаты мониторинга по математике  8 класс октябрь 2014г. 
 

№ 

п/п 

Фамилия  Имя  А1 А2 А3 А4 А5 А6 А7 А8 А9 А10 А11 А12 А13 А14 А15 А16 В1 В2 В3 В4 В5 В6 В7 В8 П
ер

в
и

ч
н

ы

й
 б

ал
л

 

Т
ес

то
в
ы

й
 

б
ал

л
 

О
ц

ен
к
а
 

1.  Синявская  Александра  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 17 21 3 

2.  Банщикова  Марина  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 18 22 4 

3.  Силкин  Иван  0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 19 24 4 

4.  Ермоленко  Виктория  1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 15 20 3 

5.  Коваленко  Елизавета  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 19 24 4 

6.  Ганжурова  Ксения  1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 18 23 4 

7.  Федоров  Дмитрий  1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 2 2 11 16 3 

8.  Балаганская  Кристина  0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 12 14 3 

9.  Хакимов  Роман  0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 18 22 4 

10.  Куликова  Анастасия  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 21 26 4 

11.  Белозерова  Татьяна  1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 17 21 3 

12.  Люсин  Роман  1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 14 17 3 

13.  Мартынов  Дмитрий  1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 16 19 3 

14.  Зацепина  Екатерина  1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 17 22 4 

15.  Туманов  Евгений  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 15 19 3 

16.  Морозова  Алина  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 19 23 4 

17.  Чистяков  Михаил 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 2 2 0 2 2 20 26 4 

18.  Логинова  Диана  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 20 26 4 

19.  Балахнина  Дарья  1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 17 21 3 

20.  Плотникова  Аделина  1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 17 22 4 

21.  Ноженко  Владислав  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 3 

22.  Пинаева  Арина  0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 15 17 3 

23.  Лыскова  Ольга  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 20 3 

24.  Орешкина Светлана  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 22 28 4 

25.  Полин  Кирилл  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 18 20 3 

26.  Шерстюков  Сергей  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 0 22 28 4 

27.  Ядрышкова  Оксана  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 3 

28.  Атнагильдина  Анастасия  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 22 28 4 



29.  Шестаков  Дмитрий  1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 17 19 3 

30.  Матющенко  Юлия  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 19 22 4 

31.  Мелентьев  Максим  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 18 20 3 

32.  Михайликова  Екатерина 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 24 32 5 

33.  Мицура  Кристина  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 24 32 5 

34.  Гуськова  Мария  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 2 21 26 4 

35.  Иванова  Софья  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 18 20 3 

36.  Рыжкова  Марина  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 2 2 2 0 2 0 21 26 4 

37.  Шестаков  Владислав 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 2 2 2 0 2 0 21 26 4 

38.  Семенин  Данил  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 21 26 4 

39.  Нигматзянова  Елена  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 22 28 4 

40.  Злобина  Анастасия  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 2 2 2 0 2 0 21 26 4 

41.  Лопарев  Олег  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 17 19 3 

42.  Перегудов  Евгений  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 17 19 3 

43.  Валышев  Даниил  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 22 28 4 

 



Результаты мониторинга по русскому языку  8 класс октябрь 2014г. 
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1.  Рыжкова Марина 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 22 29 5 

2.  Балышев Даниил 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 24 31 5 

3.  Иванова Софья 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 1 20 25 4 

4.  Шерстюков Сергей 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 16 18 3 

5.  Шестаков Дмитрий 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 0 17 24 4 

6.  Матющенко Юлия 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 2 1 16 20 3 

7.  Полин Кирилл 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 0 1 2 1 20 27 4 

8.  Шестаков Владислав 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 24 31 5 

9.  Лопарев Олег 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 0 0 16 22 3 

10.  Мелентьев Максим 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 1 17 21 3 

11.  Михайликова Екатерина 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 24 31 5 

12.  Лыскова Ольга 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 17 19 3 

13.  Гуськова Мария 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 16 18 3 

14.  Перегудов Евгений 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 15 17 3 

15.  Атнагильдина Анастасия 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 23 30 5 

16.  Орешкина Светлана 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 23 30 5 

17.  Злобина Анастасия 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 2 2 1 2 2 23 29 5 

18.  Мицура Кристина 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 24 31 5 

19.  Нигматзянова Елена 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 2 2 1 2 2 23 29 5 

20.  Ядрышкова Оксана 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 2 2 1 2 2 23 29 5 

21.  Семенин Данил 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 24 31 5 

22.  Зацепина Екатерина 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 2 1 15 20 3 

23.  Логинова Диана 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 24 31 5 

24.  Плотникова Аделина 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 24 31 5 

25.  Синявская Александра 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 0 1 2 2 22 27 4 

26.  Чистяков Михаил 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 2 20 25 4 

27.  Банщикова Марина 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 1 2 2 19 25 4 

28.  Балахнина Дарья 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 24 31 5 



29.  Морозова Алина 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 24 31 5 

30.  Туманов Евгений 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 18 20 3 

31.  Ганжурова Ксения 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 23 30 5 

32.  Мартынов Дмитрий 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 2 2 1 2 1 17 23 4 

33.  Ноженко Владислав 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 2 2 1 2 1 18 24 4 

34.  Люсин Роман 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2 1 14 19 3 

35.  Ермоленко Виктория 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 24 31 5 

36.  Куликова Анастасия 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 2 2 0 2 1 2 1 18 25 4 

37.  Пинаева Арина 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 24 31 5 

38.  Коваленко Елизавета 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 24 31 5 

39.  Федоров Дмитрий 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 15 21 3 

40.  Балаганская Кристина 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 11 14 3 

41.  Силкин Иван 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 2 1 18 22 4 

42.  Белозѐрова Татьяна 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 13 20 3 

43.  Хакимов Роман 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 2 2 1 2 1 16 22 3 

 

 

 


